WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 472-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:472

Driver:Fisher, Kimberly

Valley Meadows -

Bus 472 will transport students living on
Scarlet Oak and Apple Blossom

Bus 520 will transport students living on
Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks

7:49 am  STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ LINCOLN AVE

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE

7:55am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 510-AM2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:510

Driver:Crawford, Kevin

7:39am  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ SHADYBROOK TER
Shadybrook entrance By the Lake

7:50 am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 515-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:515

7:37 am  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ OAKLEIGH WAY
7:39am  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ BURWOOD CT
7:50 am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 520-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:520
Driver:Craddock, Robert

Valley Meadows -

Bus 472 will transport students living on
Scarlet Oak and Apple Blossom

Bus 520 will transport students living on
Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks

7:39 am  STOP 17024/17025/17026 VIRGINIA AVE
7:44am  STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ SCARLET OAK DR

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE

7:50 am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 521-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:521

Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

7:36 am  STOP GAY ST @ COFFMAN AVE

7:38am  STOP 17335/17336/17338 VIRGINIA AVE

7:39 am  (stop) 17404/17407 VIRGINIA AVE

7:41am  STOP 17430/17432/17436/17437 VIRGINIA AVE
7:41am  STOP 17416 VIRGINIA AVE

7:43am  STOP NURSERY RD @ EVERGREEN DR
7:44am  STOP 11128 MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR

7:46 am  STOP 17338/17340 Virginia Ave

7:47 am  STOP 17332 VIRGINIA AVE

7:50 am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 538-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:538

Driver:Godlove, Pamela

7:34 am
7:35 am

7:36 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:52 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

(stop)

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

BOWER AVE @ MINER AVE
10810 BOWER AVE

10732 BOWER AVE

10713/10720 BOWER AVE
BOWER AVE @ LOMBARD ST
10707 BOWER AVE

BOWER AVE @ TAMARACK DR
GAY ST @ DECKER AVE

ALLEN AVE @ CLOVERLEAF RD
CLOVERLEAF RD @ COFFMAN AVE
11015 DECKER AVE

11026 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
11035 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 566-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:566

Driver:Younker, Cari

7:37 am  STOP 11510 HOPEWELL RD

7:41am  STOP LAKEVIEW DR @ PICKWICK LN
7:44am STOP  ALCOTT RD @ FENWAY RD
7:44am  STOP FENWAY RD @ LONGFELLOW CT
7:52am  DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL





