WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 472-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:472

7:55 am

Driver:Fisher, Kimberly

Valley Meadows -

Bus 472 will transport students living on Scarlet Oak and Apple Blossom

Bus 520 will transport students living on Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks

7:49 am STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ LINCOLN AVE

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Driver:Crawford, Kevin

7:39 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ SHADYBROOK TER Shadybrook entrance By the Lake 7:50 am DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:37 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ OAKLEIGH WAY

- 7:39 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ BURWOOD CT
- 7:50 am DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 520-AM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:520

Driver:Craddock, Robert

Valley Meadows -

Bus 472 will transport students living on Scarlet Oak and Apple Blossom

Bus 520 will transport students living on Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks

7:39 am STOP 17024/17025/17026 VIRGINIA AVE

7:44 am STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ SCARLET OAK DR

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE

7:50 am DEST HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

7:36 am	STOP	GAY ST @ COFFMAN AVE
7:38 am	STOP	17335/17336/17338 VIRGINIA AVE
7:39 am	(stop)	17404/17407 VIRGINIA AVE
7:41 am	STOP	17430/17432/17436/17437 VIRGINIA AVE
7:41 am	STOP	17416 VIRGINIA AVE
7:43 am	STOP	NURSERY RD @ EVERGREEN DR
7:44 am	STOP	11128 MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR
7:46 am	STOP	17338/17340 Virginia Ave
7:47 am	STOP	17332 VIRGINIA AVE
7:50 am	DEST	HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Driver:Godlove, Pamela

7:34 am	STOP	BOWER AVE @ MINER AVE
7:35 am	STOP	10810 BOWER AVE
7:36 am	STOP	10732 BOWER AVE
7:36 am	STOP	10713/10720 BOWER AVE
7:37 am	STOP	BOWER AVE @ LOMBARD ST
7:40 am	(stop)	10707 BOWER AVE
7:40 am	STOP	BOWER AVE @ TAMARACK DR
7:43 am	STOP	GAY ST @ DECKER AVE
7:44 am	STOP	ALLEN AVE @ CLOVERLEAF RD
7:46 am	STOP	CLOVERLEAF RD @ COFFMAN AVE
7:47 am	STOP	11015 DECKER AVE
7:49 am	STOP	11026 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
7:50 am	STOP	11035 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
7:52 am	DEST	HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Driver:Younker, Cari

7:37 am	STOP	11510 HOPEWELL RD
7:41 am	STOP	LAKEVIEW DR @ PICKWICK LN
7:44 am	STOP	ALCOTT RD @ FENWAY RD
7:44 am	STOP	FENWAY RD @ LONGFELLOW CT
7:52 am	DEST	HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL